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Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        HAULING OIL/GAS WASTE WITHOUT PERMIT    
Defendant:     ALVAREZ, ALEK ARMANDO                     Offense Date:  02/04/2026                              
Setting:       PRE TRIAL                                 Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID           
Defendant:     ARAUJO, JESUS MANUEL                      Offense Date:  02/28/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      8092                                      Charge:        DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O  
Defendant:     ARROYO, SALOMON                                          FIN RES                                        
Setting:       HEARING                                   Offense Date:  12/06/2024                              
Attorney:      Filing Date:   04/16/2025                              
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID           
Defendant:     BENAVIDES, JUAN PABLO                     Offense Date:  01/14/2026                              
Setting:       PRE TRIAL                                 Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID           
Defendant:     CASH, TAYLOR EVERETT                      Offense Date:  12/21/2025                              
Setting:       PRE TRIAL                                 Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                        
Defendant:     CASH, TAYLOR EVERETT                      Offense Date:  12/21/2025                              
Setting:       PRE TRIAL                                 Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        HAULING OIL/GAS WASTE WITHOUT PERMIT    
Defendant:     CAVAZOS, ROLANDO                          Offense Date:  09/19/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        USE UNMARKED VEHICHLES TO HAUL          
Defendant:     CAVAZOS, ROLANDO                                         OIL/GAS/WASTE                                  
Setting:       RESET                                     Offense Date:  09/19/2025                              
Attorney:      Filing Date:   
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        POSS MARIJ <= 4OZ > 2OZ                 
Defendant:     CORTEZ, JOZEF R                           Offense Date:  03/12/2025                              
Setting:       PRE TRIAL                                 Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
               LIVE OAK BAIL BONDS                                                                              
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        UNL CARRYING WEAPON                     
Defendant:     CORTEZ, JOZEF R                           Offense Date:  03/12/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
               LIVE OAK BAIL BONDS                                                                              
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Cause No:      7839                                      Charge:        DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O  
Defendant:     CROFFORD, CINDY ELIZABETH                                FIN RES                                        
Setting:       RESET                                     Offense Date:  06/09/2019                              
Attorney:      ISAAC PALACIO                             Filing Date:   08/19/2019                              
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                        
Defendant:     DE LOS RIOS, EDUARDO RENE                 Offense Date:  01/13/2026                              
Setting:       PRE TRIAL                                 Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        TAMPER W/ GOVT RECORD                   
Defendant:     DEPABLOS-RAMIREZ, YONATHAN                Offense Date:  02/11/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      ZENAIDA SANCHEZ                                                                                         
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        USE UNMARKED VEHICHLES TO HAUL          
Defendant:     ESPY, JOSHUA SAMUEL                                      OIL/GAS/WASTE                                  
Setting:       RESET                                     Offense Date:  09/06/2025                              
Attorney:      Filing Date:   
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        HAULING OIL/GAS WASTE WITHOUT PERMIT    
Defendant:     ESPY, JOSHUA SAMUEL                       Offense Date:  09/06/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        HAULING OIL/GAS WASTE WITHOUT PERMIT    
Defendant:     ESQUIVEL, CARLOS JUAN                     Offense Date:  01/15/2026                              
Setting:       PRE TRIAL                                 Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        HAULING OIL/GAS WASTE WITHOUT PERMIT    
Defendant:     FALCON, CESARIO ALFONSO                   Offense Date:  10/09/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        USE UNMARKED VEHICHLES TO HAUL          
Defendant:     FALCON, CESARIO ALFONSO                                  OIL/GAS/WASTE                                  
Setting:       RESET                                     Offense Date:  10/09/2025                              
Attorney:      Filing Date:   
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      7921                                      Charge:        POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                        
Defendant:     FLORES, RAYNALDO THOMAS                   Offense Date:  06/22/2020                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   11/30/2020                              
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        HAULING OIL/GAS WASTE WITHOUT PERMIT    
Defendant:     GARCIA, BENITO JR                         Offense Date:  08/14/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      JASON R. JOYNER                                                                                         
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        USE UNMARKED VEHICHLES TO HAUL          
Defendant:     GARCIA, BENITO JR                                        OIL/GAS/WASTE                                  
Setting:       RESET                                     Offense Date:  08/14/2025                              
Attorney:      JASON R. JOYNER                           Filing Date:   
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        USE UNMARKED VEHICHLES TO HAUL          
Defendant:     GARZA, ADRIAN                                            OIL/GAS/WASTE                                  
Setting:       RESET                                     Offense Date:  09/10/2025                              
Attorney:      JASON R. JOYNER                           Filing Date:   
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        HAULING OIL/GAS WASTE WITHOUT PERMIT    
Defendant:     GARZA, ADRIAN                             Offense Date:  09/10/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      JASON R. JOYNER                                                                                         
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        HAULING OIL/GAS WASTE WITHOUT PERMIT    
Defendant:     GOMEZ JASSO, JOSE P                       Offense Date:  01/22/2026                              
Setting:       PRE TRIAL                                 Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      7865                                      Charge:        DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O  
Defendant:     GOMEZ, JESUS E                                           FIN RES                                        
Setting:       RESET                                     Offense Date:  07/06/2019                              
Attorney:      ZENAIDA SANCHEZ                           Filing Date:   10/30/2019                              
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        HAULING OIL/GAS WASTE WITHOUT PERMIT    
Defendant:     GONZALEZ, ISRAEL MEJIA                    Offense Date:  09/11/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      JASON R. JOYNER                                                                                         
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        USE UNMARKED VEHICHLES TO HAUL          
Defendant:     GONZALEZ, ISRAEL MEJIA                                   OIL/GAS/WASTE                                  
Setting:       RESET                                     Offense Date:  09/11/2025                              
Attorney:      JASON R. JOYNER                           Filing Date:   
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      8098                                      Charge:        DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O  
Defendant:     GUERRERO, ANTHONY                                        FIN RES                                        
Setting:       RESET                                     Offense Date:  05/13/2025                              
Attorney:      Filing Date:   08/28/2025                              
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                        
Defendant:     HERNANDEZ, ARMANDO JR                     Offense Date:  05/09/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      ISAAC PALACIO                                                                                           
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        HAULING OIL/GAS WASTE WITHOUT PERMIT    
Defendant:     HERNANDEZ, ERIC                           Offense Date:  09/11/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      JASON R. JOYNER                                                                                         
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        HAULING OIL/GAS WASTE WITHOUT PERMIT    
Defendant:     HERNANDEZ, JULIO CESAR                    Offense Date:  09/18/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        HAULING OIL/GAS WASTE WITHOUT PERMIT    
Defendant:     HERNANDEZ, RICHARD                        Offense Date:  08/15/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      LLOYD A. NEWTON                                                                                         
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        USE UNMARKED VEHICHLES TO HAUL          
Defendant:     JASSO TORRES, JOSE LUIS                                  OIL/GAS/WASTE                                  
Setting:       RESET                                     Offense Date:  09/19/2025                              
Attorney:      ZENAIDA SANCHEZ                           Filing Date:   
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        HAULING OIL/GAS WASTE WITHOUT PERMIT    
Defendant:     JASSO TORRES, JOSE LUIS                   Offense Date:  09/19/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      ZENAIDA SANCHEZ                                                                                         
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      8103                                      Charge:        DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O  
Defendant:     LANDA, JUAN GERARDO                                      FIN RES                                        
Setting:       HEARING                                   Offense Date:  09/05/2025                              
Attorney:      Filing Date:   01/21/2026                              
Bond:          $250.00                                                                                                 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        HAULING OIL/GAS WASTE WITHOUT PERMIT    
Defendant:     MCDONOUGH, WILLIAM TARWATER               Offense Date:  09/25/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                        
Defendant:     MCELROY, RONALD WAYNE                     Offense Date:  09/11/2025                              
Setting:       PRE TRIAL                                 Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID           
Defendant:     MEDELLIN, RYAN ANDREW                     Offense Date:  07/09/2025                              
Setting:       PRE TRIAL                                 Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                        
Defendant:     MORRIS, JORDAN DELEON MARQUISI            Offense Date:  05/02/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O  
Defendant:     NOLASCO, ABRAHAM                                         FIN RES                                        
Setting:       PRE TRIAL                                 Offense Date:  10/17/2023                              
Attorney:      Filing Date:   
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        HAULING OIL/GAS WASTE WITHOUT PERMIT    
Defendant:     OLVERA, SAUL III                          Offense Date:  08/23/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      JASON R. JOYNER                                                                                         
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        HAULING OIL/GAS WASTE WITHOUT PERMIT    
Defendant:     PEREZ, DYLAN MARTIN                       Offense Date:  08/29/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      JASON R. JOYNER                                                                                         
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        USE UNMARKED VEHICHLES TO HAUL          
Defendant:     PEREZ, DYLAN MARTIN                                      OIL/GAS/WASTE                                  
Setting:       RESET                                     Offense Date:  08/29/2025                              
Attorney:      JASON R. JOYNER                           Filing Date:   
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        INTERFER W/PUBLIC DUTIES                
Defendant:     PEREZ, JOSE MARIEA                        Offense Date:  12/06/2025                              
Setting:       PRE TRIAL                                 Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        HAULING OIL/GAS WASTE WITHOUT PERMIT    
Defendant:     PEREZ, VICTOR MANUEL                      Offense Date:  08/02/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID           
Defendant:     RAMIREZ, HIPOLITO M                       Offense Date:  12/21/2025                              
Setting:       PRE TRIAL                                 Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        HAULING OIL/GAS WASTE WITHOUT PERMIT    
Defendant:     RAMIREZ, JESUS JAIME                      Offense Date:  02/04/2026                              
Setting:       PRE TRIAL                                 Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        USE UNMARKED VEHICHLES TO HAUL          
Defendant:     REYES, RIGOBERTO LEE                                     OIL/GAS/WASTE                                  
Setting:       RESET                                     Offense Date:  09/18/2025                              
Attorney:      Filing Date:   
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        HAULING OIL/GAS WASTE WITHOUT PERMIT    
Defendant:     REYES, RIGOBERTO LEE                      Offense Date:  09/18/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      8094                                      Charge:        DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O  
Defendant:     ROMERO, ISMAEL                                           FIN RES                                        
Setting:       RESET                                     Offense Date:  02/26/2025                              
Attorney:      Filing Date:   05/13/2025                              
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        PUBLIC INTOXICATION:MINOR 3RD ENH       
Defendant:     RUIZ, GERARDO                             Offense Date:  01/20/2026                              
Setting:       PRE TRIAL                                 Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          $500.00                                                                                                 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      7918                                      Charge:        DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O  
Defendant:     SALAS, ANDRES                                            FIN RES                                        
Setting:       RESET                                     Offense Date:  06/11/2020                              
Attorney:      Filing Date:   11/30/2020                              
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                        
Defendant:     SCOTT, NOLIA MYKEI                        Offense Date:  01/13/2026                              
Setting:       PRE TRIAL                                 Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        VIOL OF PROTECTIVE ORDER                
Defendant:     SHIRLEY, AUSTIN                           Offense Date:  06/20/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      ISAAC PALACIO                                                                                           
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED               
Defendant:     SMITH, TIMOTHY RONALD                     Offense Date:  11/08/2025                              
Setting:       PRE TRIAL                                 Filing Date:   
Attorney:      TIMOTHY R. POYNTER                                                                                      
Bond:          
               LIVE OAK BAIL BONDS                                                                              
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID           
Defendant:     STRANGE, JACK CARROLL                     Offense Date:  06/04/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                        
Defendant:     TAYLOR, ALISHA DEANNE                     Offense Date:  12/21/2025                              
Setting:       PRE TRIAL                                 Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          $500.00                                                                                                 
               LIVE OAK BAIL BONDS                                                                              
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID           
Defendant:     TAYLOR, ALISHA DEANNE                     Offense Date:  12/21/2025                              
Setting:       PRE TRIAL                                 Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          $500.00                                                                                                 
               LIVE OAK BAIL BONDS                                                                              
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        HAULING OIL/GAS WASTE WITHOUT PERMIT    
Defendant:     TORRES GONZALEZ, FRANK                    Offense Date:  10/10/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        USE UNMARKED VEHICHLES TO HAUL          
Defendant:     TORRES, JAVIER                                           OIL/GAS/WASTE                                  
Setting:       RESET                                     Offense Date:  08/16/2025                              
Attorney:      Filing Date:   
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        HAULING OIL/GAS WASTE WITHOUT PERMIT    
Defendant:     TORRES, JAVIER                            Offense Date:  08/16/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        HAULING OIL/GAS WASTE WITHOUT PERMIT    
Defendant:     VALDEZ, ALEJANDRO                         Offense Date:  08/16/2025                              
Setting:       RESET                                     Filing Date:   
Attorney:      JASON R. JOYNER                                                                                         
Bond:          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cause No:      PTC                                       Charge:        DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/HWY            
Defendant:     VASQUEZ, RICARDO                                         LANDSCAPE>=$200                                
Setting:       PRE TRIAL                                 Offense Date:  08/13/2025                              
Attorney:      Filing Date:   
Bond:          
               AA BEST BAIL BONDS                                                                               
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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